
SSBC 2024 March - May Duty Roster

2024

Race Officer Race Officer Assist Safety Rib Driver Safety Rib Crew

Sun 24 March David Biddulph PBL Alan Gray PBL Karl Leavy PBL Robert McKay PBL

Mon 1 April Darragh Dunne PBL Eoin Ganly Julian Carroll PBL Peter Doherty

Sun 7 April Siobhán Broaders PBL Darragh Lewis Ellen Pieterse PBL Stephen Broaders PBL

Sun 14 April Linda Conlon PBL Nigel Harris Robert Conlon PBL Donal Cullen

Sun 21 April Shane Peel PBL Sarah Callanan Grainne Purcell PBL Colm Twomey PBL

Sun 28 April Keith Loenard PBL Sean Dorenbusch Rosena Cuddy PBL Pat Bracken

Wed 1 May Paddy Wodhams PBL Paul Byrne Sharon Dwyer PBL Donal Dwyer PBL

Mon 6 May Michael Madigan PBL Mark Gilchrist Vincent Lenoir PBL Roy McKay

Wed 8 May Dec O'Brien PBL Andrea Marelli Eunan Gaffney PBL Declan O'Malley

Sun 12 May Neville Pigott PBL Cormac Fitzpatrick Robert Murphy PBL Marcin Rejmak

Wed 15 May Jackie Malone PBL Jonas Bryllert Aine McKenna PBL Colm Malone PBL

Sun 19 May Dermot McHugh PBL Mark Allen Patrycja Mielec PBL Kinga Trojanowska PBL

Wed 22 May Jim Duggan PBL Stephen Howard Dermot O'Connell PBL Cathal O'Donnell

Sun 26 May Simon O'Gorman PBL Mike Hendricken Anne O'Gorman PBL Paul Hendriken

Wed 29 May Vanja Jovanovic PBL Eamonn O'Brien PBL Colm Twomey PBL George Karellas

1. Swaps, it is is each member's responsibility to arrange a swap & please also record it on the WhatsApp swap group  

2. Licenced  Members rostered to drive a rib or committee boat, will need to swap with a licenced driver (PBL)

3. You (or your swap) must be a fully paid up member for this current year to participate


